Date
Tuesday, 7 May

Wednesday, 8 May

Thursday, 9 May

Monday, 13 May

Tuesday, 14 May
Wednesday, 15 May

Thursday, 16 May

Friday, 17 May

Tuesday, 21 May
Wednesday, 22 May
Tuesday, 28 May

Wednesday, 29 May

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Luis de Guindos
Vice-President of the ECB

May 2024

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)
Executive Board

High-Level Group on the European System Risk Board (ESRB)
Review — teleconference

Governing Council —teleconference
Institutional Investor Dialogue — teleconference

Colloquium organised by Asociacién Panel Civico — remarks on the
economic outlook and financial stability in the euro area

Macroeconomic Dialogue
Meetings with media
ECOFIN

Meeting with Osservatorio Permanente Giovani-Editori, on
economic and financial developments

Press briefing on occasion of the publication of the Financial
Stability Review — teleconference

Meetings with media
Financial Stability Contact Group (FSCG) meeting — teleconference

19th IESE Banking Industry Meeting on “Surfing the wave of
Uncertainty”, organised by IESE Business School, University of
Navarra — opening remarks and Q&A session on “Risks and
vulnerabilities to euro area financial stability”

Governing Council retreat
Governing Council retreat

Executive Board

Audit Committee — teleconference

Calendar of Luis de Guindos, May 2024

Location

ECB

Madrid

Brussels

Brussels

ECB

ECB

Madrid

Kilkenny
Kilkenny

Remote
participation



